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FOURTH YEAR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (SEMESTER VIII) (CHOICE BASED) (R-2019)

Paper

Days and Dates Time Code

Paper

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. | 14221 |Biostatistics &Research Methodology

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 | 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. | 14222 |Social & Preventive Pharmacy

Thursday, September 26, 2024 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. | 14223 |Pharma Marketing Management

Friday, September 27, 2024 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. | 14224 |Pharmaceutical Regulatory Science
Monday, September 30, 2024 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. | 14225 |Pharmacovigilance

Tuesday, October 01, 2024 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. | 14226 g:ra;ialtySControl & Standardization of
Thursday, October 03, 2024 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. | 14227 |Computer Aided Drug Design

Friday, October 04, 2024 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. | 14228 |Cell & Molecular Biology

Monday, October 07, 2024 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. | 14229 |Cosmetic Science

Tuesday, October 08, 2024 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. | 14230 |Experimental Pharmacology
Wednesday, October 09, 2024 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. | 14231 |Advanced Instrumentation Techniques
Thursday, October 10, 2024 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. | 14232 |Dietary Supplements & Nutraceuticals
Friday, October 11, 2024 10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. | 14233 |Pharmaceutical Product Development

Important Note: eThe candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination.
eMobile phones and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.
e Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site.
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